Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Salmon - (912728) - Marlborough Penguins ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:24.88
2:25.22
2:26.73
2:27.35
2:32.73
2:33.00
3:00.79

3:21.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:25.22
2:26.73
2:24.88
2:27.35
2:33.00
2:32.73
3:00.79
3:21.44

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

433

411
369
367
222
161

WA Pts

430
417
433
411
367
369
202

161

Round

I I I I T

Round

H
F

I I T I I I

Date

14/10/18
02/02/19
17/11/18
17/03/18
07/11/16
08/10/17
22/03/14
16/03/13

Date

02/02/19
17/11/18
14/10/18
17/03/18
08/10/17
07/11/16
22/03/14
16/03/13

Meet

Marlborough Penguins 3rd Emperor 60th Anniversary
Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019
Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet

Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships
Durrington Otters Club Championships

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships

Wiltshire Age Group County Championships

Meet

Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019
Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Marlborough Penguins 3rd Emperor 60th Anniversary
Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet

Durrington Otters Club Championships

Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships

Wiltshire Age Group County Championships

Venue

Swindon
Swindon
Bristol
Swindon
Salisbury
Durrington
Swindon

Swindon

Venue

Swindon
Bristol
Swindon
Swindon
Durrington
Salisbury
Swindon

Swindon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Durrington
Salisbury
Durrington
Salisbury

Salisbury

Club Swam Under

Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Durrington
Durrington
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



