Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Salmon - (912728) - Marlborough Penguins ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:24.88	433	Н	14/10/18	Marlborough Penguins 3rd Emperor 60th Anniversary	Swindon	Marlborough	2
2:25.22	430	Н	02/02/19	Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019	Swindon	Marlborough	2
2:26.73	417	F	17/11/18	Team Bath AS Autumn Meet	Bristol	Marlborough	2
2:27.35	411	Н	17/03/18	Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet	Swindon	Durrington	2
2:32.73	369	Н	07/11/16	Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships	Salisbury	Salisbury	4
2:33.00	367	Н	08/10/17	Durrington Otters Club Championships	Durrington	Durrington	4
3:00.79	222	Н	22/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
3:21.44	161	Н	16/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.22	430	Н	02/02/19	Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019	Swindon	Marlborough	2
2:26.73	417	F	17/11/18	Team Bath AS Autumn Meet	Bristol	Marlborough	2
2:24.88	433	Н	14/10/18	Marlborough Penguins 3rd Emperor 60th Anniversary	Swindon	Marlborough	2
2:27.35	411	Н	17/03/18	Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet	Swindon	Durrington	2
2:33.00	367	Н	08/10/17	Durrington Otters Club Championships	Durrington	Durrington	4
2:32.73	369	Н	07/11/16	Salisbury Stingrays 2016 Club Championships	Salisbury	Salisbury	4
3:00.79	222	Н	22/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
3:21.44	161	Н	16/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS